callsign
10/16/2021 6:14 N120KA
10/16/2021 10:10 N145CG
10/16/2021 10:59 N671RR
10/16/2021 11:56 EJM17
10/16/2021 12:52 LN8OLJ
10/16/2021 14:03 LN91G)
10/16/2021 14:51 SWA2804
10/16/2021 15:10 LXJ547
10/16/2021 18:42 EJA738
10/16/2021 19:15 N25KZ
10/16/2021 19:38 FTH703
10/16/2021 20:08 DPJ470

ac_type
HDJT
C25B
H25A
GLF5
LI60
LJ35
B737
CL30
CL35
F2TH
C750
BE40

registration
N120KA
N145CG
N671RR
N721K)J
N80LJ
N91G)J
N400WN
N547FX
N738QS
N25KzZ
N703TX
N470CT

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival

propulsion

S GH Y Y S S S S S U S -

jet_type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

FAA ASSIGNED

FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



